
 

COMMUNITY ACTION AND  
HUMAN SERVICES DEPARTMENT 

 

 
 
 

PLEASE BE ADVISED THAT THE  
HIALEAH COMMUNITY RESOURCE 

CENTER (CRC) IS CLOSED EFFECTIVE 
MONDAY, MARCH 31, 2025. 

 

For assistance you may visit one 
of the following centers based on 

your Zip Code: 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

We apologize in advance for the inconvenience.  

Miami Gardens CRC 
16405 NW 25th Avenue 

Miami Gardens, FL 33054 
305-623-6500 

MLK/Joseph Caleb CRC 
(MLK Building) 

2525 NW 62nd Street, 1st Floor 
Miami, FL 33147 

305-756-2830 
  

Zip Codes: 
33014 
33016 
33018 

 
 

Zip Codes: 
33010 
33012 
33013 
33166 
33178 

 


