

COMMUNITY ACTION AND HUMAN SERVICES DEPARTMENT

OFFICE CLOSED

PLEASE BE ADVISED THAT THE
HIALEAH COMMUNITY RESOURCE
CENTER (CRC) IS CLOSED EFFECTIVE
MONDAY, MARCH 31, 2025.

For assistance you may visit one of the following centers based on your Zip Code:

Miami Gardens CRC 16405 NW 25 th Avenue Miami Gardens, FL 33054 305-623-6500	MLK/Joseph Caleb CRC (MLK Building) 2525 NW 62 nd Street, 1 st Floor Miami, FL 33147 305-756-2830
Zip Codes:	Zip Codes:
33014	33010
33016	33012
33018	33013
	33166
	33178

We apologize in advance for the inconvenience.